Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BARR 1(Voter Turnout: 35% - Total Registered Voters: 55)

Contest: HETTICK PRES

Candidate Name
MICHAEL DUGAN (IND)

Contest: HETTICK VIL CLERK

Candidate Name
ROYCELYN ARNETT (IND)

Contest: HETTICK TRST-4 YR
Candidate Name
SHANNON BILBRUCK (IND)

THOMAS LIZENBY (IND)
TOM BLOOMFIELD (IND)

Contest: HETTICK TRST UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name
WILLIAM SONNEBORN (IND)

Contest: BARR TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
HAROLD L CLARK (REP)

Contest: BARR TWP CLERK

Total Votes
16

Total Votes
18

Total Votes
16
15
11

Total Votes
16

Total Votes
74

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
38.1
35.71
26.19

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
ROYCELYN ARNETT (REP)

Contest: BARR TWP HWY

Candidate Name
MATTHEW J MOTLEY (DEM)
AUDIE RIBBLE (IND)

Contest: BARR TWP TRST

Candidate Name

DALE CONRADY (IND)
REGGIE ROUSE (DEM)
HAROLD C RICH (REP)
JOHN WHITFORD (DEM)
LLOYD MEFFERT (IND)
DENNIS RANGE (IND)

Contest: MTA 5 (W MO-BAR-SCOT-CHES)

Candidate Name
KIRBY D BATES (DEM)

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD 2

Candidate Name

RICHARD HUNT (DEM)
MICHAEL JASON WATERS (NP)
BRYAN R THOMSON (NP)
CAROL CONRADY (NP)

Contest: GREENFIELD CUSD 10

Candidate Name

RUSSELL S BISHOP (NP)
JEFF NAVILLE (NP)

LARRY L PEMBROOK (NP)
BOB LANGLEY (NP)
EBERT DALE COATES (NP)

Total Votes
74

Total Votes
52
26

Total Votes
58
55
42
41
40
30

Total Votes
55

Total Votes
46
43
40
38

Total Votes
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Vote %
100

Vote %
66.67
33.33

Vote %
21.8
20.68
15.79
15.41
15.04
11.28

Vote %
100

Vote %
27.54
25.75
23.95
22.75

Vote %
25
22.22
19.44
19.44
13.89
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Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest;: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
46

Total Votes
11
10

Total Votes
58

Total Votes
41
35

Total Votes
1

Vote %
100

Vote %
52.38
47.62

Vote %
100

Vote %
53.95
46.05

Vote %
100
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